 Conveyor belts
Excellent non-slip surfaces for packaging
PU grip
Give us a call! We will be happy to advise you.
+49 7684 9070
SOFT. NON-SLIP. RELIABLE.
  Specially developed for the safe conveyance of goods such as
plastic trays and other packaging.

Recommended pretension� 4...8 %
approx. 65° Shore A
Recommended pretension� 5...10 % approx. Coefficient of friction µ: Steel: 1,0    |    PE: 0,75    |    HDPE: 0,65
Order No. Diameter
∅
approx.
Weight
Standard roll Recommended
min. pulley ∅
PT/DRIVE CONVEYANCE
Fmax/belt
Standard
max. conveying weight
Standard
mm inch kg/100m m ft mm inch N kg lbs
FBRF030LGS 3,0 1/8 0,9 200 656 10 0,4 5 1,0 10,9
FBRF040LGS 4,0 5/32 1,6 200 656 20 0,8 9 1,8 3,9
FBRF050LGS 5,0 1/5 2,2 100 328 30 1,2 14 2,7 6,1
FBRF060LGS 6,0 7/32 3,4 100 328 35 1,4 20 4,0 8,7
FBRF080LGS 8,0 5/16 6,0 100 328 45 1,8 35 7,0 15,5
FBRF095LGS 9,5 3/8 8,5 100 328 60 2,4 50 9,9 21,9
FBRF100LGS 10,0 7/16 9,4 50 164 65 2,6 55 11,0 24,2